



The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Text

File #: BILL NO. 19-132, Version: 1

An Ordinance approving a rezoning from District AG to District RLL located at 5220 NE Maybrook Road, in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 33, the Unified Development Ordinance of Lee's Summit Code of Ordinances, for the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri.

(NOTE: This item was first read on June 11, 2019 and passed by unanimous vote.)

Proposed City Council Motion:

I move for adoption of an ordinance approving a rezoning from District AG to District RLL located at 5220 NE Maybrook Road, in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 33, the Unified Development Ordinance of Lee's Summit Code of Ordinances, for the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri

C. Shannon McGuire, Planner Nathan Sanko, applicant